BUILDING PERMITS
City of West Lafayette, Indiana
June, 2009

Engineering Department

#15959
6/1/2009

#15960
6/1/2009

#15961
6/1/2009

#15962
6/1/2009

#15963
6/1/2009

#15964
6/3/2009

#15965
6/4/2009

#15966
6/4/2009

#15967
6/5/2009

#15968
6/9/2009

#15969
6/10/2009

Stonebridge Development
4622 Ironstone Lane
New — Single Family Residence

Stonebridge Development
4618 Ironstone Lane
New — Single Family Residence

Stonebridge Development
4624 Ironstone Lane
New — Single Family Residence

Stonebridge Development
4620 Ironstone Lane
New — Single Family Residence

Subway
1060 Sagamore Pkway
Temporary Sign

Tempest Homes
3666 Chesterfield Way
New — Single Family Residence

Edith Remley
601 Evergreen
Electrical Upgrade

Kingdon Brady
1040 Sagmore Parkway
Permanent Sign

Michael Soloman

1713 Maywood

Improvement — Single Family Residence
Driveway & Sidewalk

Aldi
210 Sagamore Pkw
New — Commercial

Kovena Schumaker

135 Chauncey Avenue
Improvement — Commercial
Buildout

Lot 9A, The Villas At Stonebridge

Unplatted

Lot 297, Arbor Chase

...................................... $
Unplatted
...................................... $
Lots 1-8, Jamison
....................................... $

155,000

163,000

163,000

163,000

N/A

169,000

2,000

2,100

9,500

1,350,000

156,000
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#15970
6/10/2009

#15971
6/11/2009

#15972
6/11/2009

#15973
6/11/2009

#15974
6/11/2009

#15975
6/11/2009

#15976
6/11/2009

#15977
6/12/2009

#15978
6/12/2009

#15979
6/12/2009

#15980
6/12/2009

Gregory Boyer

1523 Summit Drive

Improvement — Single Family Residence
Remodel Upper and Main Level

Kroger Corp.
1032 Sagamore Pkway
Electrical

Tempest Homes
4672 Nathan Street
New — Single Family Residence

Tempest Homes
4668 Jeremiah Street
New — Single Family Residence

Kaushik Roy

720 Warrick Street

Improvement — Single Family Residence
Remodel Basement

Village Bottle Shoppe
304 Vine Street
Permanent Sign

Owen Davis

3211 Jasper Drive

General — Single Family Residence
Misc. Fire Restoration

Sugato Chakravarty

415 Pawnee Place

Improvement — Single Family Residence
Sunroom Addition

Rredy N-Terprises LLC
1199 Sagamore Parkway
Change of Ownership — Commercial

Rredy N-Terprises LLC
1199 Sagamore Parkway
Temporary Sign

Sorrento Pizza King
705 Sagamore Parkway
Permanent Sign

Lot 36, Northwestern Heights

...................................... $
Unplatted
...................................... $
Lot 129, Prophet’s Ridge
...................................... $
Lot 147, Prophet’s Ridge
...................................... $
Lot 500, University Farms
...................................... $
Lot 15, Risings
....................................... $

49,680

5,000

137,000

139,000

30,000

7,000

151,873

21,700

N/A

N/A

8,000
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#15981
6/12/2009

#15982
6/15/2009

#15983
6/15/2009

#15984
6/15/2009

#15985
6/16/2009

#15986
6/17/2009

#15987
6/18/2009

#15988
6/18/2009

#15989
6/19/2009

#15990
6/19/2009

#15991
6/24/2009

Sorrento Pizza King
705 Sagamore Parkway
Temporary Sign

Adam Cline

1033 Sagamore Parkway
Improvement — Commercial
Remodel

Jeff Lee Builder, Inc.
3627 Sawnsea Drive
New — Single Family Residence

Jeff Lee Builder, Inc.
3170 Litchfield
New — Single Family Residence

Mary Paris

471 Robinson Street

General — Single Family Residence
Misc. Fire Restoration

Donald & Ann Colter
431 Jennings Street
Improvement — Single Family Residence
Window well/Egress

Merry Go Round
1009 Sagamore Parkway
Temporary Sign

Summer Chase Homes
1028 Catherwood Court
New — Single Family Residence

Mark Neiner

311 W Oak Street

Improvement — Single Family Residence
600 SF — 4” Concrete Parking Area

James & Dorothy Bethel

508 Parkridge Drive

Improvement — Single Family Residence
Two Room Addition

Sergey Zakharov

3339 Cardigan Ct.

Improvement — Single Family Residence
Attic Conversion

Lot 11, Nancy’s Village

....................................... $
Lot 9-12, Hedworth
....................................... $
Lot 218, Arbor Chase
....................................... $
Lot 226, Arbor Chase
....................................... $

........................................ $
Lot 107, University Farms
......................................... $
Lot 9-12, Hedworth
......................................... $
Lot 20, Catherwood
......................................... $
Lot 9, Purdue Heights
......................................... $
Lot 7, Park Ridge
.......................................... $
Lot 346, Arbor Chase
.......................................... $

N/A

25,000

220,000

220,000

100,000

5,100

N/A

150,000

4,500

55,000

12,000
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#15992 AT&T Mobility Roberts Addition
6/24/2009 300 North Street $ 3,000
Improvement — Non Residential
Upgrading Tower
#15993 WLFI Lot 4, McClure Park
6/24/2009 2605 Yeager Street $ 3,000
Improvement — Non Residential
Adding Tower Mounted Amplifiers
#15994 Westminster Village Lot 8, Westminster Village
6/24/2009 2621 Calvin Street $ 1,000
Electrical
#15995 Michael Stone Lot 9, EImwood
6/26/2009 1701 Ravania Road $ 4210
Improvement — Single Family Residence
Install Egress Window
#15996 Olvia C. Colon-Vallafane Unplatted
6/26/2009 1024 Lindberg Road e $ 400
Electrical
#15997 AJR Real Estate Development Unplatted
6/29/2009 2363 Yeager Road $ 21,000
Improvement — Commercial
Remodel Day Care
SUMMARY
10 New — Single Family Residences $ 1,679,000
9 Improvements — Single Family Residences $ 191,690
1 New — Commercial $ 1,350,000
3 Improvements — Commercial $ 202,000
2 Improvements — Non Residential $ 6,000
14 Misc. Signs, Electrical Upgrades, Fire Restorations $ 277,373
39 permits totaling $ 3,706,063



